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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
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ELECTRICFRYER1BOWL15L

CODICE
CR1207639

MODELLO
DI7FRE415

Technical Information

SPECIFICATION DATA

MATERIAL
DEFINITION
COMMERCIAL LINE
SUPPLY

DIM.WIDTH

DIM. PRODUCTIVITY
DIM. HEIGHT

NET WEIGHT
VOLUME (net)
PACKAGE LENGTH
PACKAGE WIDTH
PACKAGING HEIGHT
PACKAGE VOLUME

GROSS PACKING WEIGHT
STANDARD POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY
ELECTRICAL POWER
IP GRADE
CERTIFIED MODEL

SERIE
DROP-IN7

ZONE! i
Location: i

CR1207639

DI7FRE415 FRIGGITR.EL.15LT DROP-IN

SERIE DROP IN
ELECTRICS
400 mm

625 mm

340 mm
0Kg

0.085

850 mm
440 mm
1050 mm
0393 m3
OKg
380-415V 3N
50-60 Hz

12 kW

IPX4
DI7FRE415
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ZONE:! i
ELECTRICFRYER1BOWL15L LOCHON: oo baron
CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR1207639 DI7FRE415 DROP-IN7
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ReV.: v
ZONE:! i
ELECTRICFRYER1BOWL15L LOCHON: oo baron
CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR1207639 DI7FRE415 DROP-IN7
ACCESSORIES
CODE MODELLO DESCRIZIONE
CR0599830 CR0599830 KIT21/2 BASKETS FOR DROP-IN FRYER - Lt. 10/15
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